
 

 

 

 

 March 22, 2017 2:00 PM Ruby Bridges Elementary School 

 
Ruby Bridges Elementary School Measure I Bond Project - Site Committee Meeting #2 

Sign-In Sheet 

 Name Title Email Address 

X Mandie Cline Teacher RBE acline@alameda.k12.ca.us 

X Cheryl Wilson Principal cwilson@alameda.k12.ca.us 

X Susan Jones-Szab Teacher/Librarian sjszab@alameda.k12.ca.us 

 Eric Leung Vice Principal eleung@alameda.k12.ca.us 

 Steve Lee Compliance Coordinator slee@alameda.k12.ca.us 

X Monty Patterson  PM-MOF mpatterson@alameda.k12.ca.us 

X Robbie Lyng Director of MOF rlyng@alameda.k12.ca.us 

X Nick Stephenson QKA nicks@qka.com 

X Balyn Pitman QKA balynp@qka.com 
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